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Account No.
Account Name

302-0-01248-1

avAMILIMIsAIUSILRAAIDAN

Branch Name BUA YAI BR.

Currency THB

Address aVANISUSMSAIUGILanAaan 19 12 30 30120

Date Teller Id |TransactiDescription Amount Tax [Balance Init Br.
02/11/2023 14:32:10 |93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAO Tax -7,800.00| .00/ 27,956,493.24|0302
02/11/2023 14:33:03 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -45,562.77| .00| 27,910,930.47|0302
02/11/2023 14:33:05 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -4,000.00| .00| 27,906,930.47(0302
03/11/2023 14:38:15 [93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAQ Tax -25,000.00| .00| 27,881,930.47|0302
03/11/2023 14:38:19 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax | -215,280.00] .00| 27,666,650.47|0302
03/11/2023 00:38:44 9700 SPOSD [SPO From 3026031 48,553.09| .00| 27,715,203.56/0000
06/11/2023 13:58:43 1412264 |OTOS |[TFR-3026032719 -20,000.00| .00| 27,695,203.56|0302
06/11/2023 15:01:57 [552429 |OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -1,485.00| .00| 27,693,718.56(0302
07/11/2023 09:08:27 [K19294 [PASWP [9294-30900041600| -16,076.00| .00 27,677,642.56(0302
07/11/2023 09:18:52 |KTRD PASWP |RD-099400029474¢ -22,086.33| .00| 27,655.556.23[0302
07/11/2023 15:51:11 |560886 |OTOS  |TFR-3026032719 | -458,370.00| .00 27,197,186.23|0302
07/11/2023 15:53:49 [560886 |OTOS |TFR-3026032719 | -588.448.60| .00 26,608,737.63/0302
07/11/2023 17:59:36 {90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -5,628.17| .00| 26,603,109.46(0700
09/11/2023 02:15:29 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -9,148.00| .00 26,593,961.46|0302
09/11/2023 10:27:04 |93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAO Tax -10,000.00| .00| 26,583,961.46/0302
09/11/2023 10:27:10 |93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAQ Tax -18,616.00| .00| 26,565,345.46|0302
09/11/2023 17:00:54 |90155 OoT0S TFR-3026032719 -6,934.58| .00| 26,558,410.88|0700
10/11/2023 16:01:38 [552429 [OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -12,937.89| .00]| 26,545,472.99|0302
13/11/2023 13:46:18 552429 |OTOS |TFR-3026032719 | -116.820.00] .00 26,428,652.99/0302
13/11/2023 18:20:25 |90180 OTOS  |TFR-3026032719 -4,792.59| .00| 26,423,860.40|0700
14/11/2023 09:58:08 |93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAO Tax -6,400.00| .00| 26,417,460.40(0302
14/11/2023 09:59:05 93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -10,980.00| .00]| 26,406,480.40|0302
156/11/2023 13:33:25 |510536 [OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -297.00| .00| 26,406,183.40(0302
156/11/2023 13:35:41 |510536 |OTOS [TFR-3026032719 -33,957.00| .00| 26,372,226.40|0302
16/11/2023 00:30:50 [9700 SPOSD [SPO From 3026031 14,850.35 .00| 26,387,076.75|0000
16/11/2023 11:31:02 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -13,740.00| .00 26,373,336.75[0302
16/11/2023 11:31:09 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAQ Tax -7,468.00| .00]| 26,365,868.75|0302
16/11/2023 11:32:02 {93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax | -12,000.00| .00| 26,353,868.75|0302
16/11/2023 00:28:46 {9700 SPOSD |SPO From 3026031 29.10| .00]| 26,353,897.85|0000
22/11/2023 13:14:03 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -12,000.00| .00| 26,341,897.85/0302
22/11/2023 15:22:42 937071 |BSD14 [Nakhonratchasi’20q 25 .914.00] .00 26,367,811.85|108682
22/11/2023 17:50:41 {90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -1,287.00| .00| 26,366,524.85|0700
23/11/2023 02:15:15 (93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAO Tax -12,157.20| .00]| 26,354,367.65/0302
27/11/2023 02:20:06 93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAO Tax -529,708.50( .00| 25,824,659.15(0302
27/11/2023 02:20:26 [93999 BPSWT [Kudjok SAQ Tax | -240,800.00| .00| 25,583,859.15|0302
27/11/2023 11:42:21 [552429 |OTOS [TFR-3026032719 | -134.649.50] .00 25,449,209.65(0302
27/11/2023 11:44:47 1552429 |OTOS  [TFR-3026032719 |-292,191.60| .00 25,157,018.05[0302
27111/2023 11:47:34 552429 |OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -1,500.00| .00| 25,155,518.05|0302
27/11/2023 16:26:14 [412264 |OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -7.548.78| .00| 25,147,969.27(0302
27/11/2023 19:52:19 (90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -10,400.00| .00| 25,137,569.27(0700
27/11/2023 19:52:47 (90180 OTOS  |TFR-3026032719 -25,174.00| 00| 25,112,395.27[0700
27/11/2023 00:43:39 (9700 SPOSD_|SPO From 3026031 999,717.40| .00]| 26,112,112.67|0000
28/11/2023 09:00:58 552429 |OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -841.50| .00| 26,111,271.17(0302
28/11/2023 16:48:10 [412264 |OTOS  |TFR-3026032719 | -218.700.00] 00 25,892,571.17(0302
29/11/2023 17:54:39 (90180 OTOS |TFR-3026032719 -891.00| .00 25,891,680.17[0700
30/11/2023 09:36:07 |93999 BPSWT |Kudjok SAO Tax -7,644.00| .00| 25,884,036.17[0302




